Startnummer

Nachname
57 Gratz
56 Grasegger
64 Schuster
60 Zura
65 Lachner
71 Hibler
50 Brunner
55 Wackerle
44 Reim
43 Rehm
46 Schwaiger
66 Bach
53 Wagner
36 Sandhoff
51 Mensching
54 Weigelt
25 Walter
49 Flemisch
67 Vogt
52 Glettenberg
45 Reiser
30 Grabo
76 Staltmayer
61 Beck
58 Achner
59 Kohler
29 Schopf
73 Kiosseff
39 Vogt
26 Hibler
35 Patzold
12 Doring

Vorname
Anderl
Theresa
Lorenz
Alicia
Ludwig
Sonja
Lasse
Hannes
Leonhard
Xaver
Sebastian
Magdalena
Marla
Katrin
Sebastian
Benni
Emilia
Joseph
Vanessa
Emanuel
Ludwig
Xaver
Luis
Tobias
Robert
Hugo
Florian
Maria
Jakob
Vreni
Fridolin
Finn

Klasse
UlOm
Ulow
UlOm
Ulow
UlOm
Ul0ow
Uom
Ul0m
Uom
U9m
Uom
Ulow
Uow
usw
Uom
U9m
U8w
U9m
Ulow
U9m
Uom
Usw
U8m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
U8m
Ulow
U8m
Usw
U8m
U7m

Verein

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Altenau

SC Partenkirchen
TSV Altenau

SC Partenkirchen
TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Rottenbuch

SC Partenkirchen
SC Krun

TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Oberammergau
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen

SC Partenkirchen
SC Wallgau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Wallgau

TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Krin

SC Partenkirchen

Zeit

00:02:01.0
00:02:08.0
00:02:10.3
00:02:13.4
00:02:20.0
00:02:21.7
00:02:22.1
00:02:22.4
00:02:27.4
00:02:29.8
00:02:39.6
00:02:42.2
00:02:42.8
00:02:45.0
00:02:45.7
00:02:48.1
00:02:54.7
00:02:56.7
00:02:56.8
00:02:57.3
00:02:57.5
00:02:59.5
00:03:03.1
00:03:07.5
00:03:07.7
00:03:09.7
00:03:18.8
00:03:18.9
00:03:20.5
00:03:21.1
00:03:22.1
00:03:23.8



62 Steinhauser
68 Bock
13 Gratz
33 Brunner
27 Holzer
17 Echter
19 Erd
37 Steinhauser
18 Fellner
47 Dorner
32 Bauer
77 Staltmayer
75 Sponsel
24 Kusserow
6 Strobel
69 Schwaiger
20 Lachner
16 Benkert
3 Lidl
34 Anzenberger
28 Grodon
4 Grabo
38 Staltmair
48 Haack
22 Haack
15 Achner
8 Staltmair
2 Kilian
21 Voigtmann
9 Vogt
7 Hann
41 Tiefenbrunner
72 Salfner

Lisa
Vitus
Hanni
Lina
Marinus
Valentin
Emma
Linus
Andreas
Jonas
Magdalena
Kilian
Fanny
Sture
Fiona
Simon
Valentin
Emma
Anna
Franziska
Veronika
Valentin
Benedikt
Michael
Johannes
Julia
Heidi
Holzer
Emilia
Marlies
Johannes
Vitus
Finni

ulow
UlOm
U7w
U7w
U8m
U7m
U7w
U8m
U7m
Uom
usw
uébm
U7w
U7m
uew
UlOm
U7m
U7w
uebw
U8w
Usw
uébm
U8m
Uom
U7m
U7w
uebw
uébm
U7w
uew
uébm
U8m
U7w

SC Krin

TSV Rottenbuch
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Oberammergau
SC Krin

SC Eibsee-Grainau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Krin

SC Mittenwald
TSV Altenau

SC Partenkirchen

SC Partenkirchen
TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Altenau

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Wallgau

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Krun

SC Partenkirchen
SC Partenkirchen
SC Wallgau

SC Krin

SC Krin

TSV Rottenbuch
TSV Oberammergau
SC Partenkirchen
SC Wallgau

00:03:29.3
00:03:30.8
00:03:31.4
00:03:32.1
00:03:32.6
00:03:33.4
00:03:34.5
00:03:38.6
00:03:40.4
00:03:45.7
00:03:46.4
00:03:47.2
00:03:47.5
00:03:55.2
00:03:55.9
00:03:57.1
00:03:59.5
00:04:01.3
00:04:04.2
00:04:08.3
00:04:08.5
00:04:13.5
00:04:22.8
00:04:36.0
00:04:40.1
00:04:41.1
00:04:43.7
00:05:07.5
00:05:14.5
00:05:20.4
00:05:20.6
00:05:20.6
00:05:26.0



74 Kiosseff

83 Fersch

79 Schottke

14 Anzenberger

23 Flemisch

80 Schottke
5 Patzold

78 Wiedmann
1 Lidl

Felix
Melina
Martina
Johanna
Carl
Stefanie
Liselotte
Hannah
Simon

U7m
U7w
Ulow
U7w
U7m
ubw
uew
ubw
uébm

SC Wallgau
TSV Oberammergau

SC Kriin

SC Partenkirchen

00:05:30.6
00:06:02.9
00:05:38.4
00:06:00.4
00:06:07.6
00:07:22.8
00:08:16.2
00:09:22.7
00:10:47.7



